JOB AVAILABLE

No. State City Sponsor/Position/ industry Wage/hr

e LasVegas

e Henderson Wendy’s, Crew Member $12.75~/h

1 Nevada

2 Colorado Cripple Creek City Food Preparation $15.50/h




Colorado

Georgia

Cripple Creek City

Housekeeper

Poultry Processor

$15.00/h

$12.00/h

€ -

rikwl

v

i

‘ u
~
w

|
“

il |

r
2
|
e




Louisiana Fish Processor $11.00/h

Arizona Crew Member, Wendy’s Restaurant $12.50/h




Michigan

North Dakota

Crew Member, Wendy’s Restaurant

Crew Member, Wendy’s Restaurant

$12.50/h

$12.50/h




10

Nevada

South Dakota

Crew Member,Wendy’s Restaurants

Crew Member,Wendy’s Restaurants

$12.50/h

$12.50/h




11

12

Ohio

New Mexico

Crew Member, Wendy’s Restaurants

Crew Member, Wendy’s Restaurants

$12.50/h

$12.50/h




13

14

Utah

Colorado

Crew Member,Wendy’s Restaurants

Crew Member,Wendy’s Restaurants

$12.50/h

$12.50/h




15

16

Colorado

Colorado

Food Prep Worker

Housekeeper

$30,826/year

$32,656/year




17

18

Colorado

South Dakota

Food Prep Worker

Food Prep Worker

$26,645/year

$26,645/year




19

20

Pennsylvania

California

Allentown

Rialto

Production helper

Production helper

$31,000- $34,000 USD/year

$31,000- $34,000 USD/year




21

22

Virginia

Georgia

Winchester

Hiram

Bed Utility

Bed Utility

$18.00/h

$18.00/h




23

24

South Carolina

Ohio

Greenville

Macedonia

Bed Utility

Culver’s, Crew Member

$18.00/h

$14.00/h




25

26

Virginia

Wisconsin

Virginia Beach

Green Bay

Hardee’s, Crew Member

DQ Grill & Chill,Crew Member

$14.00/h

$13.00/h




27 South Carolina Spartanburg Zaxby’s,Crew Member $12.50/h

28 Wyoming Buffalo Cook $13.00/h




29

30

Wyoming

South Carolina

Buffalo

Greenville

Housekeeper

Outdoor Labour

$13.00/h

$18.00/h




31

32

Georgia

Virginia

Hiram

Winchester

Outdoor Labour

Outdoor Labour

$18.00/h

$18.00/h




33

34

New Mexico

Northern Virginia

Albuquerque

Caregiver

Caregiver

$18.00/h

$17.00/h




35

36

Pennsylvania

Minnesota

Hughesville

Duluth

Cook

Customer Service

$14.00/h

$11.00/h




37

38

Minnesota

Minnesota

Duluth

Duluth

Dish Washer

Kitchen Helper

$12.00/h

$12.00/h




39

40

Florida

Florida

Orlando

Boca Raton

Prep Cook

Prep Cook




41

42

Florida

Florida

Dania

Pembroke Pines

Prep Cook

Fry Cook and Expediter




43 Florida Winter Parker Fry Cook and Expediter

44 South Carolina McDonald’s,Crew member




45

46

Geogia

North Carolina

Wilson

McDonald’s,Crew member

Cleaner

$11.84/h




47

48

South Carolina

Kanasas

Summerville

Overland Park

LLC,Crew Member

Burger King Team Member

$12.00/h

$14.03/h




49

50

North Carolina

North Carolina

Tar Heel

North Charleston

Cleaner

Crew Member

$13.00/h

$12.00/h




