

JOB AVAILABLE

No.	State	City	Sponsor/Position/ industry	Wage/hr	
1	Nevada	<ul style="list-style-type: none">Las VegasHenderson	Wendy's, Crew Member	\$12.75~/h	
2	Colorado	Cripple Creek City	Food Preparation	\$15.50/h	

3	Colorado	Cripple Creek City	Housekeeper	\$15.00/h	
4	Georgia		Poultry Processor	\$12.00/h	

5

Louisiana

Fish Processor

\$11.00/h



6

Arizona

Crew Member, Wendy's Restaurant

\$12.50/h



7

Michigan

Crew Member, Wendy's Restaurant

\$12.50/h



8

North Dakota

Crew Member, Wendy's Restaurant

\$12.50/h



9	Nevada		Crew Member,Wendy's Restaurants	\$12.50/h	
10	South Dakota		Crew Member,Wendy's Restaurants	\$12.50/h	

11	Ohio		Crew Member, Wendy's Restaurants	\$12.50/h	
12	New Mexico		Crew Member, Wendy's Restaurants	\$12.50/h	

13

Utah

Crew Member,Wendy's Restaurants

\$12.50/h



14

Colorado

Crew Member,Wendy's Restaurants

\$12.50/h



15	Colorado		Food Prep Worker	\$30,826/year	
16	Colorado		Housekeeper	\$32,656/year	

17	Colorado		Food Prep Worker	\$26,645/year	
18	South Dakota		Food Prep Worker	\$26,645/year	

19	Pennsylvania	Allentown	Production helper	\$31,000- \$34,000 USD/year	
20	California	Rialto	Production helper	\$31,000- \$34,000 USD/year	

21	Virginia	Winchester	Bed Utility	\$18.00/h	
22	Georgia	Hiram	Bed Utility	\$18.00/h	

23	South Carolina	Greenville	Bed Utility	\$18.00/h	
24	Ohio	Macedonia	Culver's , Crew Member	\$14.00/h	

25	Virginia	Virginia Beach	Hardee's, Crew Member	\$14.00/h	
26	Wisconsin	Green Bay	DQ Grill & Chill, Crew Member	\$13.00/h	

27	South Carolina	Spartanburg	Zaxby's,Crew Member	\$12.50/h	
28	Wyoming	Buffalo	Cook	\$13.00/h	

29	Wyoming	Buffalo	Housekeeper	\$13.00/h	
30	South Carolina	Greenville	Outdoor Labour	\$18.00/h	

31	Georgia	Hiram	Outdoor Labour	\$18.00/h	
32	Virginia	Winchester	Outdoor Labour	\$18.00/h	

33	New Mexico	Albuquerque	Caregiver	\$18.00/h	
34	Northern Virginia		Caregiver	\$17.00/h	

35	Pennsylvania	Hughesville	Cook	\$14.00/h	
36	Minnesota	Duluth	Customer Service	\$11.00/h	

37	Minnesota	Duluth	Dish Washer	\$12.00/h	
38	Minnesota	Duluth	Kitchen Helper	\$12.00/h	

39

Florida

Orlando

Prep Cook



40

Florida

Boca Raton

Prep Cook



41	Florida	Dania	Prep Cook		
42	Florida	Pembroke Pines	Fry Cook and Expediter		

43

Florida

Winter Parker

Fry Cook and Expediter



44

South Carolina

McDonald's, Crew member



45

Geogia

McDonald's,Crew member



46

North Carolina

Wilson

Cleaner

\$11.84/h



47	South Carolina	Summerville	LLC,Crew Member	\$12.00/h	
48	Kansas	Overland Park	Burger King Team Member	\$14.03/h	

49	North Carolina	Tar Heel	Cleaner	\$13.00/h	
50	North Carolina	North Charleston	Crew Member	\$12.00/h	